LA NORDICRECHOISE

Dimanche 15 Mai 2022

RUN'HEURE
CHRONOMETRIE - SONORISATION

MARCHE NORDIQUE 22 KM (CHRONOMETREE)

Dos. Nom-Prénom
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LIARD Jean-Pierre
ROINET Gilbert

VARIN Jean-Charles
PHILIPPONNEAU Christian
LIARD Nathalie

GOIS Katia

GODREAU Myriam
CALMES Jean Michel
CHAMARD Christian
LOURDEAU Annie
BRANGIER Jean-Claude
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Tous vos résultats sur www.runheure.fr

Nat.
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Cat.

M4
M4
M5
M6
M4
M4
M6
M5
M8
M7
M6
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Club

S/L ATHLETIC CLUB PAYS DES Al
S/L COURSE PEDESTRE NOTRE |
FOULEES NORDIQUES DE LA PRI
CCRP CHAURAY (79)

S/L ATHLETIC CLUB PAYS DES Al
ULTRA MARIN (56)

US AIGREFEUILLE ATHLETISME (
LENCLOITRE JC (86)

CCRP CHAURAY (79)
LENCLOITRE JC86 (86)

CCRP CHAURAY (79)

Temps
2h47'18
2h57'35
2h58'20
3h00'03
3h01'37
3h06'19
3h07'31
3h13'55
3h18'30
3h39'35

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
1°F
2°F
3°F
5°M
6° M
4°F
Abandon

Par Cat.
1° M4
2° M4
1° M5
1° M6
1° M4
2° M4
1° M6
2° M5
1° M8
1° M7
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